
Page No,:l

Account Branch
AddressWe understand your world

MRS AFNAN GAFOOR
MADEENA MANZIL OACHIRA PO
OACHIRA KOLLAM

KOLLAM 690526
KERALA IN'DIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

4A6

BAc Nt

Nomination : Registered
Generated On: 26-June-2024 12l23.12
Frcm . 25/12/2023

Genemted By: Dt5870
To : 26/06D024

City
State
Phone no.
OD Limit
Curency
Email
Cust ID
Account No
A-lC Open Date
Account StatB
RTGSNEFT IFSC
Branch Code

Date Chq./Ref.No. Value Date
Withdraval

Amt. Deposit Amt Closing Balarlce

28/t2/2023

29/L2D023

30112D023

0v01D024

08t01/?024

09/otD024

1210y2024

tst0U2024

t8/0v2024

22t01D024

25101n024

05/02/2024

10102/2024

UPVIN/2I 0623 I 071 52IANILGEORG
E2002@OKrCrCrru/0000

UPIOUT/308905425490/SHrBr rpRAS
ANNA84@OKAxISru/rrCKET

uProuT/3 08908 I 49636 I C ASZOID2
@OKICICVUPUOOOO

FI/'IMPS/MAHESI'FDRLOOO555/FE
DERAL BANK/EPIFVFEES
BALANCE PAYAMENT TO
AGENT

u PtouT / 33 5 7 43 641 262ISWTGGY@
YESPAY/PAY FOR ME/58I2

I:?IOUT D228624 46238/JIMMYSEB
I 46- r @OKAXISru/000

uPtouT I 3 3 s7 43 6 47 26215WTGGY@
YESPAY/PA.Y FOR ME/491 2

w touT I 33 57 43647 262ySMGGY@
YESPAY/PAY FOR ME/6125

UPIOUT/2355983 I 953 I/IAMMORM
NGSTAR@ICICYUPYOOO

00005236987 452t2

0000357821369215

00003698s2364872

0000378953265426

0000382365945232

00003q6532169852

0000412369856235

0000327854632158

0000335698213687

0000357821369215

0000369852364812

28/12/2023

0t/01/2024

08t0tDu4

12t0U2024

15t0v2024

18t{| t2024

2slotD024

05/02D024

10/02t2024

25,648.00

2,500.00

25,000.00

160.00

500.00

215.00

1,500.00

548.60

255.00

1,000.00

t,250.00

25,000.00

25,000.00

16,18,?34.20Cr

16,43,134.20Cr

t6,18,086.20Cr

r6-15,586.20Cr

15,90,586.20Cr

t 5,90,426.20Cr

1s,89,926.20Cr

15,89,7r 1.20Cr

15,88,2r t.20Cr

ts,8'1,662.60Ct

15,87,407.60Cr

16,12,40'7.60Ct

t6,l I,407.60Cr

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and un cleared funds
Cont€nts ofthis statement will be considered conect ifno error is reflorted within 30 days olreceipt ofstatement. The address on this statement is that on record with the
Bank as at the day ofrequesting this statement.
State accollnt branch GST N' 32 AA Acflz7 02HlZ9
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available a1 httss://v&wldfcbank.corn/personal/makjng-palmentyorline-tax-paymen gmds-and-service-tax.

- - . R€€istered Office Address: HDFC Ba.k House, Senapati BapaiMarg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400013

: MT,VATTUPUZHA
: SAI BLTILDING

OPP. MUVATTUPUZHA MEDICAI CENTRE
VELLOORKUNNAM

: MUVATTUPUZHA 686673
: KERAI-A
:18002026161
: 0.00
: INR
: AINANCAFOORE@GMAIL.COM
| 199166244
: 50100531308902 Prefered Customer
: 2'7 /07 /2022
: Regular
: HDFC000I486 MICR : 686240252
:1486 Product Code : 187

Requesting Branch Code: 1486
Statement ofAccount

Narration

CASFI:SF.l.F

UPIOUT/21 l 037803448/Q861202400

@\,Br/t Py0000

POST/?3 I8/\'IREN FILLING
STATIONWIRIN FILLINI\l 8:52

CASH: SELF/CDM/KOTTAYAM/569
8

0000412365985412

0000124s66987216

29/12D023

30/12/2023

0910\ t2024

22/01t2024



Page No.:2

Accou Branch
Address

Nomination : Registered
Generated On: 26-June-2024 l2t23tl2
FrcI,], i 25/1212023

MRS AFNAN GAFOOR
MADEENA MANZIL OACIIIRA PO
OACHIRA KOLLAM

KOLLAM 690526
Kf,RALA INDIA

.IOINT HOI,DERS:

14a6

ksArvc

c

: MUVATTUPUZHA
: SAI BUILDING

OPP. MUVATTT-IPUZIIA MEDICAL CENTRE
VELLOORKUNNAI4

: MUVATTUPUZHA 686673
: I(ERALA
,18002026161
: 0.00
: INR
: AFNANGAFOORE@GMAIL.COM
: 199166244
: 50100531308902 PreferedCustomer
| 27101/2022
: Regular
: HDFC000I486 MICR: 686240252
:1486 Product Code : 187

Requesting Branch Code: 1486
Statement ofAccount

City
State
Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email
Cust ID
Account No
A./C oper Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC
Branch Code

Generated By: D15870
To:26/06/2024

15/02/2024

19/02t2024

26t02/2024

28/02/2024

02t03D024

03t03t2024

tst$Da4

2y03/2024

26/03D024

21t0312024

30t03t2024

3y03D024

05104t2024

01t04t2024

12104D024

uPtouT t22286244623 8/SHIIIAB I 2 I
@YBUUPL/o00

UPIOUT/2355983 I 953 I /9895848821

@P AYtMtUPU2tS

uPlouT 12228A446238iAJMALZAK
tR@oKtctcyuPy0l3

uPtotrr/2355983 1953 l/SwlGGY@
YESPAY/PAY FOR ME/UPVOOO

uPtouT/2 I I 03909528s/EURONETC
PAY.PAY@rCrCrruP/54 1 I

MB FIB/20234556463 I,ARMAN
MALIK

SAVINGS ACCOIJNT INTREST
CREDITED

].TIouT / 33 s',l 43 6 47 262i SWIGCY@
},ESPAY/PAY FOR ME/58 12

IMPS/TRI/982I 368/LOAN
AMOI]NT/tsAJAJ

MB IFf B I 3 6 5281232823g/ABHIRAM/
NULL/ TOUCHUP

FT/IMPS/IFU3 02816I7 I 65 8/J IMMYS
EBAS

u P louT D228 624 4 6238/JIMMYSEB 1

46-l@OKA)(ISru/o00

UPIOUT/2355983 1953 I/CATCHME
@YBLruPy000

LTPIOUT/233 1205 12881/ANNS SJITH
LOCKBOY@YBUt PV5645

UPIOUT/3 I 45965 I2899/MARLYFA
NABHI@YBLruPU5645

00003789s3265426

0000382365945232

0000412369856235

0000412365985412

000052369814s212

0000124566981216

0000357821369215

0000335698213687

0000369852364872

0000378953265426

0000412369856235

15/02/2024

19t02/2024

26/0212024

28t0212024

02103/2024

03t03t2024

lsl03/2024

30103D024

3y03/2024

05t04/2u4

0'7/04t2024

12t04t2024

2,800.00

415.00

2.2s0.00

448. r 5

500.00

225.23

300.00

1,500.00

650.00

4s.00

3,50,000.00

t2,218.71

r,75,568.00

16,08,607.6OCr

16,08,192.60Cr

16,05.942.60Cr

16.05,494.45Cr

16,04,994.45Cr

19,54,994.45Cr

19,61 ,213 .t 6Cr

19,66,987.93Cr

2r ,42,555 .93Cr

2l ,42,255 .93Cr

21.40,7 55 .93Ct

21 "39,955 .93Cr

2 t,39,865.93Cr

21,39,820.93Cr

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes filnds earmarked for hold and un cleared funds
Contents ofthis statement wiil be considered corre.t ifno error is reported withm 30 dars ofreceipt oastatement. The address on this shtemenl is that on record with rhe
Bank as at the day ofrequesting this statement.
St ie account brrnch GSTNT 32AAACE27AHIZ9
IDEC Bank GSTIN number details are ayailable at hftp6://www.hdfcbank.con/personal/makirig-paymens/online-tax-palatent/goods-and-servtce-tal
Registered Offic€ Address: HDFC Bank House, Senapati.BapatMarg, l,ower parel, Mumbai 400013

We understand your world

0000396s32169852

00003s7821369215

0000382365945232

0000396532169852

2t/03t2024

26/03/2024

21t03D024

150.00

90.00

21,40,105.93Cr



Page No.:3

Account Branch
AddressWe understand your world

Nomination : Registered
Generated On: 26-June-2024 12:23:12
Frorr]. | 25/1212023

MRS AFNAN GAT'OOR
MADNENA MANZIL OACIIIR{ PO
OACHIRA KOLLAM

KOLLAM 690526
KERALA INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS:

MUVATTI]PUZIIA
SAi BUILDING
OPP. MI'VATTUPUZHA MEDICAL CENTRE
VELLOORKI'NNAM
MUVATTT]PUZIIA 686673
KERALA
18002026161

0.00
INR
AFNANGAFOORE@GMAIL.COM
199166244
50100531308902 PrcferedCustomer
27 /01/2022
Regular
HDFC0001486 MICR : 6862402s2
1486 Product Code : 187

City
State
Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email
Cust lD
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC
Branch Code

t8t04D024

24/04D024

26tMt2024

2910412024

0v05t2024

06105/2024

09t05Du4

10t05t2024

12t05/2024

t8/05t2024

20tos/2024

22t05/2024

2stost2024

28t05t2024

28t0st2024

FT/IMPS/ABHINAV/AXAR54028OOO
2393/AXS BANK

MB FrB/202345564631, SOJAN V
JOSE

TO ECM/423595943895NAT
COMM FOR FLTRTHI]R\NAT COM

uPtouT/2 I I 037803448/Q86 l 202400

@YBLruPy0000

UPIIIN I 2 I 10 52326621/ANDCVIATIIE
WVATTYAKAROTTU@/0000

UPIOI_rT/2 I 1039095285/Et RONETG
PAY.PAY@rCrC,UP/541I

UPYINI2 I 06 1 2489090/LIBINBABU2
67-l @OKSByUPy0000

IJPI/]],I{ DI O623101 1 

'2/ANII,GF,ORGE2002@OKICICyU/0000

IJPIow I 33 s7 43 647 262/SWGGY@
YESPAY/PAY FOR MU6I25

uPtouT/2355983 1 953 IiTAMMORNI
NGSTAR@ICrCrrUPVo00

u P IOUT D228624 46238/SHlrAB l 2 1

@YBLruPVOOO

LTPIOUT/2355983 1953 1/989584882 I
@PAYTM/UPV2 I 5

u?touT / 3 3 5't 436 47 26215wlGGY@
\TSPAY/PAYFORME/6943

U?IOU T / 4 l'l 7 3 5 t 22300 I ql 21 97 5 659

@yb1/UPt170tt

000042s698326412

0000436598532689

0000445693268952

00004478965326s4

00004589632r6569

0000469856231256

0000489562136542

0000495326521365

00004r2365985412

00005236947 4s212

000012456698',7216

0000357821369215

0000369852364872

0000335698213129

18t04/2024

24t04/2024

26/04/2024

29/O4/2024

0v05D024

06/05/2024

09t05Du4

t0/05/2024

t2t05t2024

18/05t2024

20t05t2024

22/05/2024

2510512024

28105t2024

J.500.00

451.89

12,000.00

1,000.00

2,620.00

10,200.00

3,782.00

200-00

185.00

s0.00

1.750.00

2,500.00

500,00

450.00

5,000.00

21.41,570.93Cr

21.36,070.93Cr

2 r,35,613.04Cr

21,23,6r3.04Cr

2r,26,1t3.04Cr

2l .25,113 .04Cr

21 ,25 ,613 .04Cr

21,26,063.04Cr

2t ,23,443 ,04Cr

2t ,28,443 .04Cr

21,t8,243.04Cr

2t ,t4,46.t .04Cr

2l ,14.261 .04Cr

21.14.076.04Cr

2t ,t \u6.04ct

HDTC BANX LIMITED
*Closing balance includes fimds earmarked for hold and un cleared funds
Contents ofthis statement will be considered correct ifno error is reported within 30 dals ofreceipt ofstatement. The address on this statement is that on record with the
Bank as at the day ofrequesting this statement.
Slate account bmnch GSTN: 32AAACH27UHIZ9
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at hups://www.hdfcbank.com/personal/making-paymentvonline-tax-polment/goods-and-service-tax-
Registered Office Address: IIDFC Bank HoBe, Seoapair eapar Lfarg,l-ower Parel, Mumbat 400013

Requesting Bmnch Code: 1486
Statement ofAccount

Oenerated By: D15870
To:2610612024

CASFI: SELF/CDM,/KOTTAYAM/569
8

0000321854632723 28t0st2024



Page No.:4

Accout Branch
Address

MRS ATNAN GAFOOR
NI,{Df,ENA MANZIL OACEIR{ PO
OACHIRA KOLLAM

KOLLAM 690526
KERAI-A INDIA

JOINT HOLDERS

We understand your world

Nomination : Registered
Generated On: 26-June-2024 12:23:12
Frorn . 25/1212023

STATEMENT SUMMARY r
Opening Balance

16,18,734.20

City
State
Phone no.
OD Limit
Currency
Email
Cust ID
Account No
A/C Open Date
Account Status
RTGS/NEFT IFSC
Branch Code

MI]VATTI]PI JZHA
SAI BI'ILDING
OPP. MUVATTUPUZHA MEDICAI CENTRE
VELLOORKUNNAM
MIIVATTUPUZHA 686673
KERAL{
18002026161

0.00
INR
AFNANGAI'OORE@GMAIL.COM
199166244
50100531308902 Prefered Customer
27107 D022
Regular
HDFC0001486 MICR : 686240252
1486 Product Code : 187

Dr Count
39

Cr Count
14

Debits
r,05,869.45Cr

Closing Bal
21,15,101.46Cr

This is a computer generated statement and does not require a signafure.

HDFC BANK LIMITf,D
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and un cleared filnals
Contents of this statement will be considered correct ifno error is reported within 30 days of receipt ofstatemenl The address on this statement is that on rEcord with the
Bank as at the day ofrequesting this sta:t\rment
Stete account branch GSTN: 32AAACHjI702EIZ9
HDFC Bank GSTIN number details are available at https://www hdfcb€nk.cofi/personayma,ldng-payments/online-tax-payment/goods-and-service-tax.
Register€d Oflice Address: HDFC Bank Itous€, Senapsti-Bapat Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai 400011 _ _

3Ct/O5DO24

02/06D024

05t06t2024

05/06D024

oq/o6DO24

14t06t2024

18t06t2024

22t06t2(D4

2510612024

25/06/2024

UPIOUT/45 1200671386/HSBMOPA
D.y M501 423 -02221 I 60 I 2

UPIOUT/4 I 4733898333/paytrnqrl bb0
5d4u&@paytm,ri58 l2

IJPI IN/41 4852836334/kevingodlin

@ibl/Pa)rnent /0000

UPIIN/4 I 48 13 926994lfredlpoulose3 7

@okicicitu/0000

UPIOUT/4 14870092132/pa),trnqr l bbO
Sd4ltk@aaytnll5812

IFN/NEOINTFTMon2 02 40 521 0 520 58
VLPHS AFNAN I1216400

U PIOUT / 4 I 49 57 632692/fi nzoomers.c
f@icici/subs/62 1 t

UPI IN/45 1509076247/a6hhamsa-
I @okiciciruPU0ooo

U P IOUT I 4 1 49 867 s2836/q054855587

@ybl/UPI/5 8 I 3

UPIOU T / 4 I 7'1 285 08237/fi nzoomersse
rvic€sprivat i62l I

000035782r 369215

0000369852364872

0000378953265384

000038236s945634

0000396532169268

0000412369856562

0000425698326316

0000436598532686

0000445693268666

000044'7 896532329

30/0s/2024

05/06/2024

0810612024

14/06t2024

18t06t2024

2v06/2024

256.58

50.00

118.00

1,150.00

100.00

1,400.00

100.00

1.500.00

650.00

2,000.00

2t .13,7 69.46Cr

2t ,13 ,7 t9 .46Ct

2t .15 ,219 .46Cr

2r,15,869.46Cr

2t .t5 ,7 5t .46Ct

21 ,t4,601 .46Cr

2t ,t4.501 .46Ct

21.16,501.46Cr

21,15,101.46Cr

21,15,101.46Cr

Generated By: D15870
To:2610612024

Requesting Bratrch Code: 1486
Statement ofAccount

02t06/2024

0s/06/2024

25106t2024

25/06t2024

Credits
6,03,386.71Cr




